MONTHLY STATUS REPORT FOR THE JOINT COMMITTEE ON GOVERNMENT AND FINANCE

FOR THREE MONTHS STARTING MARCH 2016 AND MARCH 2017

MARCH 2016

APRIL 2016

MAY 2016

MARCH 2017

APRIL 2017

MAY 2017

THREE MONTH
TOTAL VARIANCE *

Balance Forward

Add Receipts:

. Bond Assessment

. Regular Contributions:

Federal Emergency Benefits (EUC0O8)
Federal Share Extended Benefits (EB)
Temp Federal Additional Comp (FAC)
UCFE (Federal Agencies)

Special Administrative Transfer
Reed Act Funds

UC Modernization Incentive

0. Treasury Interest Credits

1. UCX (Military Agencies)

12. WV Senate Bill 558

13. CMIA Receipts

R R

P

$45,841,542.51

$0.00
$1,397,140.74
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$101,993.16
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$362,262.51
$100,307.81
$38,000,000.00
$0.00

$61,478,005.07

$65,965,741.28

$64,585,155.37

$0.00
$28,214,028.48
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$59,673.62
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$88,813.62
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$71,069,093.45

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$55,429.80

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$116,862.61
($38,000,000.00)

$0.00

$0.00
$1,239,068.27
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$72,187.84
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$377,995.78
$76,188.45
$0.00

$0.00

$51,630,018.66

$0.00
$25,194,314.69
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$54,230.16
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$64,480.77
$0.00
$0.00

$62,043,102.87

$4,972,988.04

$0.00
$76,515,247.65
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$59,034.96
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$67,205.24

($50,000,000.00)

$0.00

$0.00

$2,268,367.94

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($31,643.62)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$15,733.27
($98,109.58)
($50,000,000.00)

$0.00

Total Monthly Receipts

Less Disbursements:
Debt Bond Repayment
Regular Benefits:
Federal Emergency Benefits (EUC08)
Federal Share Extended Benefits (EB)
Emergency Benefits (TEUC)
Temp Federal Additional Comp (FAC)
UCFE (Federal Workers) Benefits
UCX (Military Workers) Benefits
Reed Act Funds
Special Administrative Transfer**

$39,961,704.22

(Retired)
$24,259,464.88
($124,571.88)
($315.97)

$0.00

$0.00
$96,854.34
$93,810.29
$0.00

$0.00

$28,362,515.72

$33,241,385.86

(Retired)
$23,732,513.32
($7,879.70)
($40.00)

$0.00

$0.00
$57,899.49
$92,286.40
$0.00

$0.00

(Retired)
$27,935,019.49
($6,846.12)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$56,117.55
$118,546.33
$0.00

$0.00

$1,765,440.34

(Retired)
$14,587,882.21
($9,958.63)
($155.00)

$0.00

$0.00
$74,712.27
$68,096.20
$0.00

$0.00

$25,313,025.62

(Retired)
$14,802,347.95
($36,053.79)
($90.00)

$0.00

$0.00
$55,978.52
$77,758.73
$0.00

$0.00

$26,641,487.85

($47,845,651.99)

(Retired)
$12,050,869.57
(%$4,955.00)
($295.00)

$0.00

$0.00
$53,209.30
$61,176.81
$0.00

$0.00

(Retired)
($34,485,897.96)

$88,330.28
($184.03)

$0.00

$0.00
($26,971.29)
($97,611.28)

$0.00

$0.00

Total Monthly Disbursements

Trust Fund Balance

$24,325,241.66

$61.478.005.07

$23,874,779.51

$28,102,837.25

$14,720,577.05

$65,965,741.28

$71,104,289.89

$51.,630,018.66

$14,899,941.41

$12,160,005.68

($34,522,334.28)

$62,043,102.87

$76.524,585.04

8,350,329.67

* Three month total variance column is the difference between the sum of the previous year's three months data for each category and the current year's three months data.

The purpose of the report is to show significant changes in receipts, disbursements, or balances.

**Note: Ul Trust Fund Balance Includes Trust Fund Loan from the Revenue Shortfall Reserve Fund per Senate Bill 558 passed March 9, 2016:

Borrowed on 3/11/2016

Repaid on 5/17/2016

Borrowed on 12/5/2016

Repaid on 5/4/2017

Outstanding Loan from Revenue Shortfall Reserve Fund

38,000,000.00

(38,000,000.00)

50,000,000.00

50,000,000.00)
$0.00
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